

BIDDER'S TABULATION SHEET-, ROUTE M-22, CONTROL SECTION 45072
 Project No. 1 – M-22, Setterbo Road

BIDDER:

PAVEMENT

PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
HMA 4E1 (Mainline)	280	Ton	\$75.25	\$21,070.00
HMA 4E1 (Wedging)	100	Ton	\$75.25	\$7,525.00
Pavement Remove for Butt Joint	700	SY	\$10.00	\$7,000.00
Shoulder, Cl. II	35	Ton	\$90.00	\$3,150.00

Rieth-Riley	
UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SUB-TOTAL	\$38,745.00

Elmer's	
UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SUB-TOTAL	\$35,620.00

ATP Precision Paving	
UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SUB-TOTAL	\$33,209.40

MISCELLANEOUS

PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Railroad Track Removal and Restoration	1	Lsum	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
Pavt Mrkg, 4 inch, Yellow	1200	FT	\$0.25	\$300.00
Pavt Mrkg, 4 inch, White	1200	FT	\$0.25	\$300.00
Traffic Control	1	Lsum	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00

UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SUB-TOTAL	\$32,100.00

UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SUB-TOTAL	\$17,060.00

UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SUB-TOTAL	\$10,680.00

PROJECT TOTAL \$70,845.00

PROJECT TOTAL \$52,680.00

PROJECT TOTAL \$43,889.40

Project No. 2 – M-22, Omena

PAVEMENT

PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Coldmilling HMA Surface	4280	SY	\$2.95	\$12,626.00
HMA 41E (Mainline)	202	Ton	\$82.00	\$16,564.00

UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SUB-TOTAL	\$29,190.00

UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SUB-TOTAL	\$26,432.00

UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SUB-TOTAL	\$18,139.86

MISCELLANEOUS

PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Pavt Mrkg, 4 inch, Yellow	3500	FT	\$0.20	\$700.00
Pavt Mrkg, 4 inch, White	3500	FT	\$0.20	\$700.00
Traffic Control	1	Lsum	\$8,564.00	\$8,564.00

UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SUB-TOTAL	\$9,964.00

UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SUB-TOTAL	\$4,035.00

UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SUB-TOTAL	\$6,750.00

PROJECT TOTAL \$39,154.00

PROJECT TOTAL \$30,467.00

PROJECT TOTAL \$24,889.86

Rieth-Riley

Elmer's

ATP Precision Paving

*****LOW BIDDER**